
5ème semaine

1 LAMBOT Emma 90 D6

2 TEERLINCK Anne-Sylvie 86 D6

3 BOULANGER Myriam 74 D6

4 RENOTTE Sophie 66 D4

5 DAHY Maelys 64 B0

6 DUMAY Delphine 55 C0

7 LAURENT Christine 51 C4

8 DUPONT Sandy 50 C2

9 BERTRAND Aurélien 39 B6

10 DELPRAT Muriel 24 D4

11 SANDRI Valérie 12 C6

12 PIERARD Maryline 1 D6

13 LOWIE Zélie 0 NC

14 MASSART Céline 0 NC

15 0

16

1 CAPUZZO Nathan 120 B2

1 GILLET Michael 120 D0

3 FERRIERE Christian 119 D4

4 LAMBOT Nathan 108 D6

5 MARCHETTI Sébastien 106 C2

5 TROPSEK-SOBAK Aymerick 106 E4

7 JANSSENS Pierre 104 E4

8 PIERARD Raymond 102 E6

9 CAPUZZO Joshua 100 B4

9 DANDOIS Aurélien 100 B6

11 HAINAUT Loick 99 E4

11 PIERET Eric 99 E4

13 GEERAERTS Dany 97 E4

13 MASSART Frédéric 97 E6

15 DELATTE Cyril 94 E4

16 GUERRIAT Benoit 92 D4

17 MAHY Jonathan 91 D4

18 DAHY Vincent 87 D4

19 LAMBOT Emma 86 E6

20 FERRIERE Nicolas 83 D0

21 DAGNELIE Alexis 82 E6

22 VANESSE Patrick 79 E6

23 TASSIN Thierry 77 D4

24 CALOMME Lionel 76 E4

25 JAUMOTTE Michel 75 D6

25 VIANE Thomas 75 E6

27 DURAY Julien 73 E6

28 ERGO Joël 72 D4

28 GEENS Frédéric 72 E4

28 VOTQUENNE Stéphane 72 D4

31 LEERS Thibaut 70 B4

32 BOULANGER Myriam 64 E6

33 DAHY Maelys 63 B4

34 VANDER HOEVEN Valentino 62 E6

35 VANDERHAEGHE William 61 E4

36 VERVOORT Daniel 60 D2

37 DUVEAU Dominique 59 C6

37 TEERLINCK Anne Sylvie 59 E6

39 DEWEZ Bastien 58 D2

40 LEDOUX Eric 56 E4

41 JONCKERS Romain 52 E6

42 GILLAIN Alain 51 C2

43 GIACOMELLO Ugo 49 E4

43 GODFRIN Danis 49 C4

CHALLENGE DAMES

CHALLENGE MESSIEURS



45 DAGNELIE William 48 E6

45 VANDEPUT Serge 48 D6

47 BLONDEL Hugues 47 E6

48 LAMBOT Katian 44 E4

49 AUTIER Youri 43 D6

49 BRAUNE Daniel 43 E6

51 NEUMANN Cédric 39 C2

52 GEERAERTS Joris 38 NC

53 RULLI Roberto 35 E6

54 COPMANS Thomas 34 C4

54 DELPRAT Muriel 34 E6

54 MENGEOT Alain 34 E0

57 DORN Nicolas 32 C2

57 PIERARD Maryline 32 E6

57 SCHWEININGER Karl 32 E4

60 BAUDOUX Alewxandre 30 NC

61 VAN SCHAIK Manoa 28 NC

62 JANSSENS Loïc 27 NC

63 SANDRI Valérie 26 E0

64 LAURENT Christine 24 D6

65 VAN SCHAIK Stéphany 21 E6

66 BLONDEL Benjamin 20 NC

66 MENGEOT Adrian 20 C6

68 PIRSON Constant 12 NC

69 MARQUET François 10 D0

70 GENIESSE Guy 7 E0

70 VAN HOREBECK Mae 7 NC

72 ANDRE Vincent 0 C6

72 BERTRAND Aurélie 0 C6

72 DE ROO Théo 0 NC

72 DUMAY Delphine 0 D4

72 DUPONT Sandy 0 D2

72 GOYVAERTS Drystan 0 NC

72 LORENT Pierre 0 E0

72 LOWIE Zélie 0 NC

72 MASSART Céline 0 NC

72 NOYON Jean-Luc 0 D6

72 PIROTTE Simon 0 E4

72 RENOTTE Christian 0 E6

72 RENOTTE Sophie 0 E4

72 SAINTHUILE Xavier 0 D0

72 SIMONS Nathan 0 NC

72 VAN DE VOORDE Gaetan 0 D6

72 VAN HOREBECK Timoté 0 NC

72 VANACKERE Geert 0 E6

72 VANDEWIELE Patrice 0 E0

91 0 0 0 NC

92 0 0 0 NC

93 0 0 0 NC

94 0 0 0 NC

95 0 0 0 NC



1 SAINTHUILE Xavier 27 D0

2 ANDRE Vincent 30 C6

3 GUERRIAT Benoit 18 D4

3 MENGEOT Alain 18 E0

3 VERVOORT Daniel 26 D2

6 PIERARD Raymond 16 E6

7 LORENT Pierre 16 E0

7 VANDEPUT Serge 25 D6

9 VANESSE Patrick 21 E6

10 BLONDEL Hugues 0 E6

11 DELPRAT Muriel 0 E6

12 FERRIERE Christian 0 D4

13 GIACOMELLO Ugo 0 E4

14 GILLAIN Alain 0 C2

15 LAMBOT Katian 0 E4

16 SCHWEININGER Karl 0 E4

17 VAN DE WIELE Patrice 11 E0

18 MASSART Frédéric 10 E6

19 VANACKERE  Geert 9 E6

CHALLENGE VETERANS


